
NArIo;; r*tt"utE oF rEcHNoLocY MI,.RAM

(An lnstitute of u"tio""rli'not**":rlder Yistry 
of HRD' Govt' of lndia)

- Cn'ftf'"g' eizawl' Mizoram - 796012

Email: nit-mizoram@nitmz'ac'in

rone/Fax: O38g'23gL236 I O3A9'iZ3g1774 I 03A9-2391^699

,ro* nr* u os-sruurNTs wHosr reMlLY:y;c:o#
YEAR t

4the I
sem I

THIRD ]

5 LAKHS

/EAe I =--7th t

sem I
8rh
Sem

Particulars

FIRST YEARffie 3rd
Sem

5th
Sem

6th

sl.
No. Sem 62,500.00 62,500.00 52.500.0c

62,500.00 0.00
62,500.00 62,500.00 0.00

0.00

250.00

1 Tuition Fees Tso.ool o'oo 250.00 0.00 0.00

o-dictration FeeS

Iibrar),Deposit(Ref undable)

t ihrarv Fees

il"* en*rt Day& Magazine Fee

0.00 o.0ol o.oo
0.002 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

J soo.ool o'oo 500.00 u.u

600.00 0.00 600,00 0.00

4 600.00 0.00 0.0c
600,0( 0.00 0.00 50.00o.ool 5o.oo

5 50.0r 0.00 0.00 50.00
0.00

6 PhY. Edn & Meo' rec

Llontilv Cafd

lnternet& computer lee

io.ool o oo 5O,UU
500.00 0.0( s00.0c O.UU

7 souoo I o'oo 0.00ioo.ool o oo 0.0( 250.00
2 50,0(

250.00
0.00B zso.ool o,oo

0.00 100.00 oool 1oo'00

9 raining & Placeme 1oo0ol o'oo 100.00
o.oo l so.oo 0.00

ItudentAidFund .ffi
I DeveloPment Fee

50.00 0.00
10 50.00

200.00

0.00 ru 0.0u

11 ,r"l7r*rl '* 0.003.000.00

L2 :poo.ool o oo 0.00froo.ool o'oo 0.001 Boo.00

800.00 0.00 800.00
13 eoo.oo I o'oo oool o'oo 300.0u

l4 End Sem. E*1tn F@
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

15

L6

17

300.00 300.00

0.00
500.00

Med. Aid Fund

Alumni Fee

0.00 0.0u
0.00 0.00 0.0u

0.00 0.00 69,150'00 63,600.000.00
62,800.00 69,150'00 62,800.00

69,350.00 62,500.00 69.150'00
Grand Total

NOTE: r -!r u" +r'a ctrrrlerts vide the order No' NITMZ/C'1o31201^21499"i 
tt. No. 16 & 17 is to be paid by the student!

dated 17'07-2019

e Waiver of fees shall be applicable-as-p::::" MHRD Order F' No' 33'4l2014'TS'lIl

- 
uu,"d 24.06.2016;;:n J.'ii-*lzot+'rs.ttt dated 02'07'2016

N
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NATI0NALINSTITUTEoFTECHNoLoGYMIZoRAM

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD' Gow' of India)

Chaltlang Aizawl, Mizoram - 796012

Email: nit-mizoram@nitmz'ac.in
Phone/Fax: 0389-2997236 / 03S9-2391774 / 0389'2391699

W.E.F. ACADEMIC YEAR 2016.17' 2017'

2O18 & 2O1B-2019 BATCH STUDENT OF NIT-MIZORAM

FOR GEN & OBC STUDENT WHOSE FAMILY INCOME IS BETWEEN RS' 1 LAKH TO RS' 5 LAKH PERANNUM

SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR FOURTH YEAR
SL

No.
Particulars

FIRST YEAR

1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4the Sem Sth Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem

20,833.0( 20,833.00 20,833.0C 20,833.00 20,833.0C 20,833.0C 20,833.0C
1 Tuition Fees 20,833.00

1 Registration Fees 2s0.0c 0.00 250.00 0.0c 250.00 0.0( 250.0( 0.0(

5 Library Deposit (Refundable) 500.0c 0.0c 0.0c 0.00 0.0c 0.00 0.00 0.0c

4 Library Fees s00.00 0.00 s00.00 0.00 500.00 0.0c 500.0c 0.0c

5 Gym Annual DaY & Magazine Fee 600.0c 0.00 500.00 0.0c 600.00 o.oo 600.00 0.0(

50.0c 0.0( 50.0c 0.00 50.00 0.0c
6 Phy. Edn & Med. Fee 50.0c 0.0c

0.0c 50.0( 0.00 s0.0c 0.0c 50.0c 0.0c
7 ldentity Card 50.00

B lnternet & ComPuter Fee s00.00 0.00 500.00 0.0c 500.00 0.0c 500.0c 0.0(

Training & Placement Fee 250.0c 0.0c 2s0.0c 0.00 250.0c 0.00 250.00 0.0(

0.00 100.00 0.0c 100.0c 0.0c
10 Student Aid Fund 100.00 0.0c 100.00

s0.00 0.0c s0.00 0.0c s0.0c 0.0(
11 Inter Univ, Cultural Activity 50.00 0.00

L2 ndustry-lnstitute Interaction 200.0c 0.00 200.0c 0.0c 200.0c 0.00 200.00 0.00

13 Development Fee 3,000.0c 0.0c 3,000,0c 0.00 3,000.0c 0.00 3,000.00 0.0c

t4 End Sem. Exam Fee 800.00 0.0c 800.00 0.00 800.00 0.0c 800.0c 0.0c

0.00 0.0c 0.00 0.0c 0.0c 300.0(
15 Convocation Fee 0.0c 0.00

L6 Med. Aid Fund 0.0c 0.0c 300.0c 300.00 300.0c 300.00 300.00 300.0(

t7 Alumni Fee 0.00 0.0c 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0c 0.0c s00.0c

27,4B3.OA 21,133.00 27,483.04 21,133.00 27,483.00 21,933.00
Grand Total 27,683.00 20,833.00

Note:
1 For claiming waiver of Tuition Fee, candidate has to produce Income Certificate of the family issued by the

competentAuthority of the respective state Government every year afresh'

2 In addition to the above, an affidavit on Non-tudiciary Stamped paper of Rs' 100/'as per provided in the

Institute website (from www.nitmz.ac.in) should be submitted along with the format the Income certificate'

3 sl. No, 16 & 17 is to be paid by the students vide the order No. NITMZ/c'Lo3lToLZ/499 dated1-T'07'2019'

4 waiver of fees shall be applicable as per the MHRD Order F. No' 33-4/2014-TS'III

d'
dated 24.06 .20\6 &F.No. 33-4l2014-TS'III dated 02'07 '2016

l4**
NITMIZORAM

=,",.',.,iitr-r7 
n Y' tlc gi s tr a t

"5 ';\ tt. if"ilr't
i'i11' r',4izorant

9
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOTOGY MIZORAM

(An,nstitute " WSU1;;X; ;gff :l'{;; i}'' 
Govt' or India)

Email: nit-mizoram@nitmz'ac'in

I

Note: -r--r^-.G- ^roimins waiver of ruition Fee' candidate has to produce IT^":"

lForeconomicallybackward,..,.d.l:claimingwaiverofTuitionFee,candidatehastoproducelncom
certificate or tne ramity issued uv an" ir*peint luthorta, "iii" 

respective State Government every year

afresh.
, ln addition to the above, an attidavit on Non-Iudiciary Stamped paper of Rs, 10'0/- as per the tormat

providea i' ur"irrrtitute website trro-m wrvw'nitmz'ac'in) 'io"ra 
be submitted along with the Income

Certificate'
gSl.No.|6&lTistobepaidbythestudentsvidetheorderNo.NITMZ/c.lo3lLoLz1499

dated 17-07 -2019'

waiver of fees shall be appricabre a:Y::",Yil:fllT;'No' 33-4l2014'rs'rlr
4 

ffi:Hffi :; ffi ;'- ": 
\i - ii'o'n-rS'rlr dated 02'07'2016

Yl#.li8ftr'sistrar
'' .5 .r;;.,t;i. F'ifi{c

^. 
' 

{ 'r' r'.r': i'7 ni a i-11

Phone/Fax: 0ZA9-2391236 I Og}g-2gg1774 I 0389-2391699

FOURTH YEAR
SECoND YE4!-

--ttttRp 
vreR

Particulars
FIRST YEAR 7th Sem Bth Sem

sl.

No.
3rd Sem 4the Sem Sth Sem 6th Sem

1st Sem 2nd Sem
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 250.00 0.0c

t Tuition Fees

Paoistration Fees
2 50.00 0.00 250.00

250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
')

3

0,00 0.00

0.00

0.00

ilf,-*-ry-u-u.Potit(R"f unaubl")

t ihrarv Fees

500.00 0.00
500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00

500.00 0.0c 500.00
0.00

- ooo.ool o.oo
4 600.00 0.00 600.00

ilTriuul D"-v& M"gu'int F"'
phv Edn & Med. Fee

Itapntiru Card

It.tornet & ComPuter ree

600.00
50.00 0,00 sosol o'oo

5 50.00 0.00
50.00 0.00 50.00 0.0(

6 50.0( 0.00 50.00
50.00 0.00 s00.00 0.0c

7 500.00 0.00 500.00 U.U(

500.00 0.00 250.00 0.00
B xo.ool o.oo 250.00 0.00

2 50.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
9 100.00 0.00 100.00

100.00 0.00
0.00 50.00 0.0c

10 50.00 0.00

0.00

50.00

inffilo cuttural Activity 50,001 o u9
200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00

1t
200.00 0,00 200.00

3,000.00 0.00
t2 filtIit"te Interaction

3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00

3,000.00 800.00 0.0c
13 800.00 0.00 800.0c

0.0(

U.UU

E-na s.*. Exam Fee 800,00 0.00
0.00 0.00

300.00

300.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00
15 Convocation Fee

vpd. Aid Fund
300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 500.0c

t6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Alumni Fee
0.00

6,650.00 300.00 6,650.00 1,100.00
17

6,850.00 0,00 6,650.00 300.00
Grand Total

(,\i"r
GISTER
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD' Govt' of India)

cn"iir'"g' eizawl' Mizor am - 7 9 6o12

Email: nit-mizoram@nitmz'ac'in

I Phone/Fax: 0S89-2391236 I O3Bg'2391774 / 03A9-2391'699

FOURTH YEAR
SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR

Particulars
FIRST YEAR 7th Sem Bth Sem

sl.

No.
3rd Sem 4th Sem sth sem 6th Sem

1st Sem 2nd sem
0.00 o.ool o'oo

o.oo l 250.oo

0.00

0.00 0.00

000

0.00 0.00
0.00

7 Fees
2 50,00 0.00 250.00

iqrr2tion Fees
250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Z
J

0.00 0.00 0.00

Y UePosit (R"f"ndable)

Library Fees

500.00 0.00
500.00 0.00 s00.00 0.00

500.00 0.00

0.00

500.00 0.00
600.00 0.00

4 600.00 0.00

0.0(

600.00 0.00

5
Maoazine Fe€ 600.00

50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00

50.00 0.00 50.00
50.00 0.0c

6 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0,00

ldentiry Card
50.00 0.00 500.00 0.00

0.00 500.00 0.00

0.00

500.00

B lnternet & Computer Fee

Training & Placement Fee

lstudent Aid Fund

lr-+^. tlniu Crrltrrral ActiviW

500.00
250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00

2 50.00 0.00 2 50.00 0.00
9 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

100.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
10 0.00 50.00 0.00

50.00 0.00 50.00
200.00 0.00

t1 0.00 200.00 0,00
200.00 0.00 200.00

0.00 3,000.00 0.00
t2 ndustry-lnstitute lntel

0.00 3,000.00 0.00

0.00

3,000.00

13
3,000.00

800,00 0.00 800.00 0.00

End Sem. Exam Fee 800.00 0.00

0.00

800.00

0.00
0.00 300.00

74

15

0.00

300.00

0.00 0.00

F 0.00
300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

Med. Aid Fund
0.00 0.00 300.00

0.00 500.0c
16 0.00 0.00

6,650.00

0.00

300.00

0.00 0.00

t7 lrrmni Fee
O.UU

6,650.00 300.00 5,650.00 1,100.00

Grand Total 6,850.00 0.00

FOR SC, ST & PH STUDENTS

Note:

1 Students beronging to sc/sr or pH should produce valid certificate issued by the respective state authorities

2Sl.No'16&lTisto,bepaidbythest.'ae,.t.,iaetheorderNo.NITMZ/c-103120121499

, fl?ii-il'";tJffiu be applicabre as per the MHRD order F. No' 33-4l2014'rs'III

dated 24.06 .20L6 &f'uo' aa-+72014-TS'III dated 02'07 '2016

DY. REGISTER

NITMIZORAM
srl.qesfu"d/ Dy. Re gi s trat

u. e). ti. ffi{q
NIT Mizoram

E'op



-

G,Z
=D?i-,E- AHU=
27&2. do-

?s 6 9
E3= g,
HE E Al'o.J

Fg 
= 

$Patr,

=-9 
''l a.=J4.

FqB gUr-J
5SrlrelD=,>4
?45
HIH il.3E< A

Er "''o 3 lt
A 6"N+ soz. ;Fr =>
= a33e,
o

H
DJ

i'

o
o
4
!)x
i;
t
@
\o
N
(.)
€
N
gJ
ol\

o
UJ

a
N(,
o
-l\ts
o
9a
@€
N(.,
I
Or
\o
\o

zl*-31
tr: t.:ra"l;- I'e,= 

I/tn' Y IEs Ig6' 
I

lalDro IAr

9o)E
E9)
8-d
q.g
Fd.o
(r) sa

-oOE()8
0<
D(D
D)l+
!looogi
iag-az
EP-r"'Z
o;
;{:?o

EE6'i
P.o
ON

U,ts
BBpU

EJ<o
D{.N

o
I

N U ! o. ur l+ (! N
-z
o

o
D

,t
o

ffirI

=l
(D
t
o

PP

la
l6
IrIrlolo

1

?''oo

- lrE
=16ilE
t la< l;Oltro loo 15
9 t,
;+ l*
?1"
"lel
EI

I

o

N
+qn

!
a

ur -No

b
O
!

(Jl

!

QA

o
b
O

(!
L1

!
O

N
6

!

6 N
{
(Jl ?rgh

IA.t
F'

@(,o
b o

O

o
bo o

(^)
ul
;-

NIulolo
b l'oolo

tJ
o

{ i,Nge

@
o\ o

OI
O

o
O o

Lrl
N
(Jt

:.
N

{
u ?!,

lo.
arl
It
(.)

z
l<

lE

co
cI\o
'o
o

UJo
I

o I
o

o o
O

UJq
I

N
6
!

tJ
o

{
{Jl

,A

5(D

-@o\oo
bo

UJ

o o
o

!
ljl

:
O

N
ulo
b

N
{
J] ?ut .l

@
o\

Io

(fJ

o
O
O

o

(f)
6

A
o

N
ul
:

IEelP
olo

{ o\

@
o\

o
o;- I

a
ul
I

HIPl9oloolo

N

o

!
(rl rx _lol

F.

EI

F@
o\ ())o

I

o o o oo
o
b

(])u
:

Nu
:

N
{
(Jt

b

o;

co
o\
c)
I

UJ

o

!Ju
O

Nu
O;-

N

o

{
(Jl

E1

-t

ln

F,co
o\o
Poa

(])

O
P
O

ul

o

Nul
I

o

N
!
ur
O

oo

1

o

oo



N
{r$q dd}Fmt d{arm ffi{q

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOTOGY MIZORAM
(An Institution of National Importance under the Ministry of HRD, Govt' of India)

Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram - 7 960L2

Phone/Fax: 0389-2391236 I 0389-2391714 t 0389-2391699 Email: nit-mizoram@nitmz'ac'in

Particulars

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR FOURTH YEAR

No. lst Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem Sth Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem Bth Sem

1 Tuition Fees 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.0C

2 Registration Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.0c 200.0c 200.00

3
Library DePosit
fPpfrrndahle)

2,000.00 0.0c 0.0 0 0.0c 0.0c 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

5 Students' Activity Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.0c 1,000.0c 1,000.00

6 Identiw Card 50.0c 0.00 50.0c 0.0c 50.00 0.00 50.0( 0.00

7 t,aboratorv & Internet Fee 500.0c 500.0c 500.0c 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

I StudentAid Fund 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.0c

I Development Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.0c 1,500.0c 1,500.00

10 Examination Fee 600.0c 600.0c 60 0.0 c 600.0c 600.0c 600.00 600.00 600.00

11 Medical Aid Fund 300.00 300.00 30 0.0 0 300.0t 300.0c 300.00 300.00 300.0c

L2 Pl2.ement Fee 0.00 0.00 2 5 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.0c 250.00 250.00

13 Convocation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0c 1,000.00

l4 Alumni 0.0c 0.0c 0.0c 0.0c 0.0c 0.00 0.00 500.00

Grand Total 27,733.00 25,433.00 25.983.00 25,683.00 25,983.00 25,683.00 25,983.00 27,1A3.00

Note:

1

2

Tuition Fee is as decided by the NIT Council'

Student Activity Fee includes Gym, Annual Day & Magazine Fee, Sports & cultural activities and Industry-

Institute Interaction Fee.

waiver of fees shall be applicable as per the MHRD Order F.No.3 3-41aOL4-TS'III dated 24'O6'2OL6 & F'No'

33- 4 I aOL4-TS.UI dated OZ.O7 .2OL6

,.rW
NIT Mizoram

w.q, dqtrq/ DY. Re gi strar
-qr.$i.d.Frfr{q

Nlll l"4izorant
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM

(AnlnstitutionofNationallmportanceundertheMinistryofHRD'Govt'oflndia)
Chaltlang' Aizawl' Mizoram' 796012

FOURTH YEAR

-sEcoNo 

YnRR THIRD YEAR

sl.
No. Particulars

FIRST YEAR
Sth Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem Bth Sem

1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem

62,500.00 52,500.00 62,500.0c 62,500.00 62,500.0c

Tuition Fees 62,500.00 62,500.00 62,500.00
200.0c 200.00

200.00 200.00 200.00
., Registration Fees

200.00
0,00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 I-iboryD"Po.it(8"r"43!19- 500.00 500.00 500.0(
500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

4 LibrarY Fees 500.00
1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

50.00

1,000.00 1,000.00

5 Students' Activity Fees
0.00 50.00

500.00

0.00 50.00 0.00

6 rd 50.00 0.00
500.00 500.00 500.00

500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
7

250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00

1,500.00

600.00

0.0(

250.00 0.00
1,500.00

600.00

300.00

g
I

Student
1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.0c 1,500.00

DevelopmenL
600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00

10 Examination Fee
300.00

250.00

300.00

250.00

300.00

250.00

300.00 300.00

11 Medical Aid Fund 300.00 300.00
250.00 250.00 250.0c

L2 Training & PlaceEgllFee 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 1,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

13 Convocation
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,0c

14 Alumni
0.00 0.00

67,350.00 67,650.00 68,850.00
67,100.00 67,650.00 67,3 50.00 67,650.00

ffinafotat 69,400.00

Note:

1 Tuition Fee is as decided by the NIT Council'

z StudentActivity Fee includes Gym, Annual Day & Magazine Fee, Sports & cultural activities and Industry'

Institute Interaction Fee'

3 Waiver of fees shall be applicable aS per the MHRD order F.No.3 3.41.o|4.TS.uI dated 24,06.20L6 & F,No' 33.

4 I zO]+-TS.llI dated o2'o7'2016

1 200.0(
200.0(

2,000.0c

Lahoratorv & Internet Fee



Email: nit itmz.ac.in

ax: 0389-2391236 / 0389-2391774 / 0389-2391699

2 Student Activiry Fee includes Gym' Annual Day & Magazine Fee, Sports & Cultural activities and Industry'

, li:ii?:""1H::1tliL[?pricabre as per the MHRD order F.No'33-4/2014-rs'III

33'4 I hOL4-TS'III dated 02'07'2016

dated 24.06.2016 & & F'No'

**.Wil'iltPry"'
fi
NIT

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM

(An Institution, *"'"'"i *i"::"*::::::T::lr"i HRD' Govt' of India)

d{eTH

iiattt"ni, Aizawl, Mizoram - 796oLz
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM
(An Institution of National Importance under the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)

Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram - 796012

Phone/Fax: 0389-2391236 10389-2391714 t 0389-2391699 Email: nit-mizoram@nitmz'ac'in

FOR SC, ST & PH STUDENTS

SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR FOURTH YEAR
sl.
No. Particulars

FIRST EAR

1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem sth Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem Bth Sem

0.0c 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00

0.00

200.00
L

) Resistration Fees 200.00 200.0c 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

3 Library DePosit (Refundable) 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

5 Students' Activity Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,0 00.00 1,000.0c 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

6 tdentity Card 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.0c 50.00 0.00

7 Laboratory & Internet Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

I Student Aid Fund 2 50.0c 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00

9 Development Fee 1,500.00 1,500.0c 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

10 Examination Fee 600.00 500.00 500.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 500.00 600.00

L7 Medical Aid Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

t2 Training & Placement Fee 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.0c 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00

13 Convocation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0c 0.00 1,000.00

t4 Alumni 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

Grand Total 6,900.00 4,600.00 5,150.00 4,850.00 5,150.00 4,850.00 s,1so.o0 | 6,3s0.00

Note:

L

2

3

Tuition Fee is as decided by the NIT Council'

student Activity Fee includes Gym, Annual Day & Magazine Fee, sports & cultural activities and Industry'

Institute Interaction Fee'
waiver of fees shatt be applicable as per the MHRD Order F.No.3 3-4lao,4-Ts'lll dated ?4'06'2016 & & F'No'

33 -4 I ?OL4-TS.III dated O2.O7 .20 L6

zoram

Tuition Fees

NlT,lliforam r' 'l
sq.€-d-sr{E/ D y,. Re gi s tr a r

-.rr"$t.d.Frcfr{q



/

<r{Tq mdTF.rof d{effi Nrq
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM

(An I n stitute "' 
* 

"ti 
o *''' *'-" "llxl,mxuilr ;t :t? rt 

ovt' o f rn dia)

Email: nit-mizoram@nitmz'ac'in

Phone/Fax: O3Bg'23gL236 I OSA}'239L774 I 0g89-2391699 Dr,q''

sudentActivity Fee includes Gym Annual Day & Magazine Fee, Sports & cultural activities and

*:UXll: 'm['ffi'f'T[i;n"'the 
MHRD order F' No' 13'27 t2ots'rc(Part'Ir) dated

f.

Note:
1

z
L4.LL.2018.

NIT iVlizoram

(w.e'f' acadlmic Session tuly' 2019 Onwz

am

,.Ar1rot zo1g'zozo Batch Student

t
Sl. No Pe4isulars

Iuition Fee
ffioo-"ool 3s,ooo'oo ffioolql- 3s,ooo'oo

200.00
1 200.00 200.001 zuurg!

0.000.00
2 2,000.00 0.00

soo.ool soo'oc
J soo.ool soo'oo

Library Fee

cr,.rlontt Activiff Fee

1,000.00 1,000.00
4 1,ooo.oo l 1,otJu'uu

5 50.00 0.00 50.00

t,lontirv Card

r ^h^ratnrv & lnternet Fee

500.00 500.00
6 500.00 500.00

250.00 0.00
7 250.00

2,000.00 2,000,0u
B Student Aid Fund 2,000.00

600.00 600.00
9 600.00 600.00

300.00 300.00

1,000.0010 Examination Fee

nrarlicrl Aid Fund
300.00 3OU.U

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

Convocation Fee

Alumni Fee

0.00 500.00
72 0.00 0.00

13 42,400.00 40,100,00
Gra
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